Circuit national épée seniors

Classement général (ordre des rangs - 119 tireurs)
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nom prénom

BARDENET Alex
BLASZYCK Alexa
BOREL Yannick
MELONIO Benoit
BONNAIRE Jonat
TREVEJO Ivan
SANNIER Valenti
SAINTE ROSE Th
MARCHAL Virgil
MONPAYS Laure
ADONAI Christop
PICART Pierre Al
COMMARMOND
PETITJEAN Aurel
GILBERT PIQUE
LUCENAY Lauren
RANDOL Christop
LUCENAY Jean
ELKORD Houssa
DE LEOTARD Cle
PILLAC Damien
LANGLET Quenti
JEUNET MANCY
STOLZ Olivier
CARNEAU Theo
HAUWEL Stephan
ZERBIB Ken-Elie
LAPIERRE Herve
CONGOS Sebastie
CAREL Clement
CHATELUS Gauti
LEMEE Nils
CASADO Elias
TOUSSAINT Greg
LOPEZ POURTIE
CHRETIEN Marc
FONSON Erwan
HEIMENDINGER
MOLIC Julien
VIENNE Stephane
JOUVE Stephane
ROBELLAZ Simo
VERRIER Arnaud
SCHREPFER Cle
KUSIAK Joffrey
DECHRISTE Guill
FAVA Alex

KILO Clayde
HAON GASC Rob

21/04/2013
NIMES
club nation
ST GRATIEN FRA
ST MAUR VGA FRA
LEVALLOIS FRA
PARIS UC FRA
RODEZ AVEYRO FRA
AULNAY CE FRA
GRENOBLE PAR FRA
CHALONS CHAM FRA
LEVALLOIS FRA
LIVRY GARGAN FRA
LEVALLOIS FRA
PARIS GRP FRA
COLMAR SR FRA
PARIS UC FRA
ORNON ESCR FRA
AULNAY CE FRA
RAMONVILLE FRA
AULNAY CE FRA
LEVALLOIS FRA
LEVALLOIS FRA
LYON EPEE M FRA
BEAUMONT OIS FRA
VENISSIEUX FRA
COLMAR SR FRA
LE CHESNAY FRA
TOURCOING ClI FRA
PARIS GRP FRA
VENISSIEUX FRA
DOUAI CE FRA
TOULOUSE UC FRA
PARIS UC FRA
CHALONS CHAM FRA
GRENOBLE PAR FRA
BEAUMONT OIS FRA
ST GRATIEN FRA
LEVALLOIS FRA
LE CHESNAY FRA
COLMAR SR FRA
LEVALLOIS FRA
VENISSIEUX FRA
EPINAL SE FRA
BONDY AS FRA
BONDY AS FRA
LEVALLOIS FRA
AULNAY CE FRA
COLMAR SR FRA
ST GRATIEN FRA
CHALONS CHAM FRA
NIMES SE FRA
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rg
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
69
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
77
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98
98
100

nom prénom

LEROUX Laurent
HOGUET Lucas
GUSTIN Ronan
KARAM Georges
FEZARD Fulcran
LAMY Thibault
CHANUT Florent
CHERRIER Arthur
FOLLOT Alexis
PIEDELEU Benoit
ROBIN Siegfried
CUBELLS TALA
CORUBLE Nicola
JELSCH Raymond
BAUMERT David
CORRENT!I Baptis
GUSTIN Yoann
MICHEL Lois
COULET Gregoire
BRANGER Adrien
LUCANI Quentin
MAHE Yann

GUY Michel
VACHET Berange
MAYA Sylvain
GUILLUY Bastien
CELLI Gerard
ABAJO Jose Luis
GONON Jeremie
MICHEL David
WACQUEZ Franc
PAWLACZYK Fra
VAN HOVE Flore
GOETZ Gregory
LOGETTE Gregor
PRADON Emman
VIALLE Romain
JERENT Daniel
CAVANE Manfrei
CADIGNAN COR
PLANTE Pierre H
HAUTERVILLE J
BERNERON Guill
VIGNAUD Antoin
CHAPUIS Marc
GENTY Maximilie
FOREST Michael
BUNETEL Stanisl
RIGALMA Driss
ROGER Zacharie
EL HAOUARI Kar

club

ST GRATIEN
LEVALLOIS
LIVRY GARGAN
AIX UCE

NIMES SE

ST GRATIEN
NIMES SE

ST GRATIEN
TROYES GYMNI
BEAUMONT OIS
ST MAUR VGA
CLUB EUROPEO
DIEPPE FL

LE CHESNAY
ARLES CE

AIX UCE

DIJON ASPTT
MELUN VDS
NIMES SE
GRENOBLE PAR
EPINAL SE
NIMES SE
BEAUMONT OIS
VENISSIEUX

ST GRATIEN
LILLE VAUBAN
PARIS UC
RODEZ AVEYRO
LYON EPEE M
VENELLES EST
GRENOBLE PAR
LILLE VAUBAN
TOURCOING ClI
LIVRY GARGAN
MONTPEL UC
ANNECY

PARIS GRP
RODEZ AVEYRO
AULNAY CE
CAYENNE CE
GRENOBLE PAR
CHALONS CHAM
LIVRY GARGAN
LYON EPEE M
VENISSIEUX
BEAUMONT OIS
MELUN VDS
THIONVILLE
MELUN VDS
RODEZ AVEYRO
RODEZ AVEYRO

nation

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
DE ESGRI ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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rg
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

nom prénom

AUTRIQUE Pierre
ANDERSON Tho
BONNAIRE Didie
DELARUE BIZZI
CHADBURN Anth
LEPERS Leo
VANDENBERGH
BERSON Gwezhe
FENOUL Guillau
LEPRESLE Geoffr
PASQUIER Arthur
FOUILLARD Thie
CROCHEMORE J
TINSON Baptiste
MARGUERETTA
BLET Francois Xa
CLEORON Jonath
GUICHARNAUD
GUILHEM Romai

club nation
LIVRY GARGAN FRA
DIJON ASPTT FRA
AIX UCE FRA
SOCIETE ESCRIME DE BAL SUI
AGDE EC FRA
TOURCOING CI FRA
TOURCOING CI FRA
VENISSIEUX FRA
BORDEAUX EC FRA
NIMES SE FRA
LEVALLOIS FRA
COLMAR SR FRA
MIRAMAS OP FRA
ST PAUL 3CHX FRA
GRENOBLE PAR FRA
DIJON ASPTT FRA
ST MAUR VGA FRA
LE CANNET ES FRA
RODEZ AVEYRO FRA
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